Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joy Willett - (243026) - Cardiff Metropolitan University - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:11.45
2:12.11
2:12.20
2:12.63
2:13.16
2:14.20
2:14.34
2:15.55
2:15.87
2:16.02
2:16.16
2:16.29
2:17.40
2:17.61
2:18.47
2:19.46
2:20.70
2:21.77
2:21.84
2:21.86
2:23.69
2:26.87
2:30.14
2:31.69
2:31.84

2:33.46
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Date

16/04/16
03/05/15
07/03/15
17/05/15
12/04/15
10/01/15
11/01/14
21/12113
03/03/13
09/06/13
01/05/16
20/04/14
07/10/12
23/12/12
12/01/13
10/03/12
20/04/14
10/06/12
15/10/11
12/06/11
03/08/11
05/06/10
13/03/11
07/03/10
07/08/10
13/02/11
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Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Leicestershire County Championships
Midland Age Groups Championships

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
Midland Age Group Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Welsh Summer Nationals

BG Midland Age Groups

Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire Champs

BG Wales Summer Nationals

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet

Pathavlimn Matun AOD Manst

Venue

Sheffield
Corby
Loughborough
Leeds

Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Loughborough
Coventry
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Loughborough
Leeds
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Swansea
Coventry
Loughborough
Loughborough
Swansea

High Wycombe
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Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
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2:35.64
2:49.71
2:50.13
2:51.98

3:17.38

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:16.16
2:11.45
2:12.63
2:12.11
2:13.16
2:12.20
2:14.20
2:20.70
2:16.29
2:14.34
2:15.55
2:16.02
2:15.87
2:18.47
2:17.61
2:17.40
2:21.77
2:19.46
2:21.84
2:23.69
2:21.86
2:30.14
2:33.46
2:35.64
2:31.84
2:26.87
2:31.69
2:34.30
2:50.13
2:49.71
2:51.98

3:17.38
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Date

01/05/16
16/04/16
17/05/15
03/05/15
12/04/15
07/03/15
10/01/15
20/04/14
20/04/14
11/01/14
21/12113
09/06/13
03/03/13
12/01/13
23/12/12
07/10/12
10/06/12
10/03/12
15/10/11
03/08/11
12/06/11
13/03/11
13/02/11
16/10/10
07/08/10
05/06/10
07/03/10
16/01/10
06/06/09
08/03/09
18/01/09
09/03/08
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Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet
Leicestershire County Chmp
The Midlands Age Groups
City of Coventry Graded

Leicestershire Champs

Meet
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Midland Age Groups Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012

32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

Midland Age Group Championships
Leicestershire County Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

Welsh Summer Nationals

BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Leicestershire County Championships
Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

BG Wales Summer Nationals

BG Midland Age Groups

Leicestershire Champs

Rotherham Metro A&B Meet

The Midlands Age Groups

Leicestershire County Chmp

City of Coventry Graded

Leicestershire Champs

Srigtigiu
Sheffield
Loughborough
Coventry
Coventry

Loughborough Uni

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Corby

Luton
Loughborough
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Loughborough
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Coventry
Loughborough
Sheffield
Swansea
Coventry
Loughborough
High Wycombe
Sheffield
Swansea
Coventry
Loughborough
Sheffield
Coventry
Loughborough
Coventry

Loughborough Uni

VU Leisesien
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
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Co Leicester
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